PASQUALONGA

TERRACINA (LT) 17 Giugno 2018
km 12,800

www.mariomoretti.it

TS

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
1 1 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_F45 1 A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO 00:45:17 00:45:17
2 2 DI FOLCO DAVIDE M_A20 1 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:45:33 00:45:32
3 3 CEPRAGA IGOR M_F45 2 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:47:52 00:47:51
4 4 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE M_C30 1 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:48:03 00:48:01
5 5 DI LORETO MARCO M_F45 3 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:48:57 00:48:56
6 6 DEL BONO ROBERTO M_D35 1 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:50:03 00:50:03
7 7 CONTENTA SERGIO M_G50 1 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:51:06 00:51:06
8 8 MERCURI ANDREA M_F45 4 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:51:06 00:51:05
9 9 PERONTI MARCELLO M_F45 5 A.S.D. USD VALLECORSA 00:51:26 00:51:26
10 10 COIA ANTONIO M_G50 2 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:52:25 00:52:24
11 11 PANNO TONINO M_H55 1 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:52:30 00:52:29
12 12 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO M_F45 6 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:52:46 00:52:45
13 13 CAPRARELLI ALESSANDRO M_E40 1 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:52:57 00:52:56
14 14 FANTOZZI SARO M_D35 2 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:16 00:54:14
15 15 SVOLACCHIA FABIO M_E40 2 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:54:30 00:54:30
16 16 NARDACCI ALBERTO M_G50 3 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:54:45 00:54:45
17 17 LUDOVISI ETTORE M_F45 7 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:54:45 00:54:44
18 18 ROMANO ANDREA M_C30 2 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:55:28 00:55:28
19 19 IACOVACCI CESARE M_C30 3 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 00:55:33 00:55:32
20 20 VITTI MAURIZIO M_H55 2 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 00:55:34 00:55:32
21 21 MARINI SIMONE M_E40 3 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:57:09 00:57:08
22 22 CAPRARO GUGLIELMO M_I60 1 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:57:22 00:57:21
23 23 TURRI RICCARDO M_G50 4 FIDAL RUNCARD 00:57:49 00:57:48
24 24 ROSSI FABIO M_F45 8 A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 00:57:54 00:57:54
25 25 BEVILACQUA CLINO M_F45 9 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:58:17 00:58:16
26 26 MASCI VALENTINO M_E40 4 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:58:42 00:58:41
27 27 SESSA PAOLO M_F45 10 |A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:58:59 00:58:58
28 28 D'AMMIZIO DENIS M_A20 2 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:59:02 00:59:02
29 29 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE M_H55 3 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:59:08 00:59:06
30 1 ANDREOLI ROBERTA W_D35 1 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:59:16 00:59:15
31 30 RINALDI DOMENICO M_L65 1 A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 00:59:34 00:59:32
32 31 MENEGON ADRIANO M_E40 5 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:59:35 00:59:33
33 32 FUIOAGA VASILE M_E40 6 A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 01:00:37 01:00:33
34 33 REALE MAURIZIO M_H55 4 ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD 01:00:49 01:00:49
35 34 PISA CORNELIO M_G50 5 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:01:16 01:01:13
36 35 LUNNINI ENRICO M_F45 11 |ATLETICA CECCANO 01:01:19 01:01:17
37 36 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_L65 2 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 01:01:40 01:01:38
38 37 ANGELLOTTI GIUSEPPE M_G50 6 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:01:49 01:01:46
39 38 BOVOLENTA RENZO M_H55 5 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:01:51 01:01:45
40 39 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE M_G50 7 A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 01:01:57 01:01:55
41 2 ROSSI SONIA W_F45 1 A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 01:02:07 01:02:05
42 40 ANTONELLI DANIELE M_E40 7 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:03:08 01:03:08
43 41 PROIETTI MASSIMO M_I60 2 UISP LATINA 01:03:09 01:03:07
44 3 WOJTAL AGNIESZKA MALGOR W_E40 1 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:03:41 01:03:40
45 42 CONTE MARIO M_H55 6 A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 01:04:25 01:04:20
46 43 PARISI LUCIO M_I60 3 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:04:47 01:04:46
a7 4 PAPA CARLA W_F45 2 A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 01:04:48 01:04:45
48 5 VENDITTI MARIA FLAVIA W_F45 3 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 01:05:01 01:04:58
49 44 CALISI MARIO M_I60 4 A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA 01:05:02 01:05:00
50 6 PAPARELLO PIERINA W_F45 4 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:05:17 01:05:14
51 7 SANTORO LOREDANA W_E40 2 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:05:23 01:05:22
52 45 PERNARELLA SIMONE M_C30 4 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:05:39 01:05:37
53 8 GAVILLUCCI STEFANIA W_F45 5 A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 01:06:11 01:06:10
54 46 LISI FLAVIO M_D35 3 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:06:34 01:06:33
55 47 MANGONI PIERO M_G50 8 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:06:34 01:06:32
56 48 BRAGA MARCO M_E40 8 A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 01:06:37 01:06:36
57 49 RADICIOLI ROBERTO M_I60 5 UISP LATINA 01:06:38 01:06:36
58 50 DE RITA ADRIANO M_E40 9 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:06:59 01:06:59
59 51 MARCHEGIANI CRISTIAN M_F45 12 |A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:07:10 01:07:03
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CORINA
SEPE
PAPARELLI
MACIOCE
STRAVATO
BALDACCHINO
DROGHEI
FERRACCI
DE PUCCHIO
DE ANGELIS
MARCOCCIA
MAGNIFICO
PERCOCO
IMPARATO
ROSSI
MOLINARI
ZOLOFRA
FERRACCI
DIVITO
CASTELLI
QUARANTA
ROMANELLI
DI COLA
TERENZI

DE FABRITIIS
MICHELI
VALENTI
CARPANESE
COPPOLA
FRANCESCA
D'ARGENIO
MAROSTICA
DI FAZIO
BRUSCHI

DE SANTIS
ROCCARINA
DE MARCHIS
NARDI
GIORDANO
PAGLIUCA
ASCENZI
RIZZI
PATRICOLO
LUCARINI
DIANI
VASTOLA
TOMASINO
SPOLETINI
ROCCARINA
VECCHIO
CIANFRIGLIA
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BELLATO

DI GUIDA
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MAGNIFICO
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GABRIELI
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GIANFRANCO
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MARIA ANTONIETTA
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GERMANO
AGOSTINO
AMELIA
IMMACOLATA
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A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
UISP LATINA

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
UISP LATINA

FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA

MARATHON CLUB ROMA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO

01:07:34
01:07:55
01:08:00
01:08:08
01:08:31
01:08:37
01:08:41
01:08:54
01:09:10
01:09:40
01:09:46
01:10:01
01:10:05
01:10:19
01:10:35
01:10:37
01:10:50
01:11:30
01:11:42
01:12:17
01:12:18
01:12:30
01:13:23
01:13:53
01:14:08
01:14:10
01:14:16
01:14:17
01:14:21
01:14:25
01:14:55
01:15:05
01:15:24
01:15:38
01:15:47
01:16:17
01:16:17
01:17:51
01:18:24
01:19:40
01:19:40
01:19:41
01:20:14
01:20:37
01:20:57
01:21:26
01:22:31
01:23:00
01:23:13
01:24:06
01:25:04
01:26:11
01:26:20
01:26:34
01:26:34
01:31:38
01:31:38
01:31:42
01:34:00
01:34:53
01:37:50
01:37:50
01:37:59
01:38:00
01:38:26
01:39:54
01:39:55

01:49:48

01:07:29
01:07:50
01:08:00
01:08:03
01:08:27
01:08:35
01:08:39
01:08:53
01:08:59
01:09:36
01:09:40
01:09:55
01:10:01
01:10:16
01:10:33
01:10:37
01:10:45
01:11:28
01:11:41
01:12:13
01:12:15
01:12:22
01:13:14
01:13:47
01:14:06
01:14:07
01:14:15
01:14:11
01:14:12
01:14:24
01:14:52
01:15:04
01:15:19
01:15:35
01:15:42
01:16:13
01:16:15
01:17:49
01:18:20
01:19:39
01:19:38
01:19:34
01:20:12
01:20:33
01:20:54
01:21:23
01:22:29
01:22:58
01:23:08
01:24:02
01:24:57
01:26:10
01:26:17
01:26:33
01:26:32
01:31:35
01:31:34
01:31:37
01:33:55
01:34:48
01:37:43
01:37:48
01:37:51
01:37:52
01:38:21
01:39:48
01:39:50

01:49:41




